The 3rd Annual Greenville Youth Wrestling Classic Dec. 17, 2016
#in Wt PLACE:

AGE:

Wt

class

[DIV |

[40

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV |

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

DIV |

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV |

[57

|1st

DIV I

66

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

DIV Il ROOKIE

55

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd

JAYDEN MIDDENDORF

JACKSON KASUNIC

TRE'CIER CARR

DAVID PIATT

BRADY ANTHONY

KAGAN PAINTER

RAH'JOHN GRADY-SALTER

CHACE SEELINGER

NICK STREET

CARTER BICE

CASEN FELL

ISAIAH PAYNE

ADRIAN MOYERS

ELLA KASUNIC

CARTER MCGIRR

DOMINIC DILLEY

CARTER HUCK

BRADY POWERS

TANNER WOLFKIEL

DALTON RAUR

LIAM KINGSTON

ETHAN PATTERSON

JJ YEATS

LANDON BRENIZER

ANDREW ORGLEY

SCOTT SKALKALSKI

BREVYN CEREMUGA

MATTHEW RYSER

TYLER ENTERLINE

LUCIAN CARL

CHRISTOPHER ELLIOTT

SAMUEL PRENATT

JONAH DARBY

BROCK PIATT

ZACHARY VORISEK

BRADY SNYDER

GAVIN YOUNG

MARCHRIS MYERS

LIAM DAVIS

CAEL THURBER

GABE DAVIS

COLE AVERILL

RYAN THORTON

JOHN GRAHAM

JOSH PERRING

ELIJAH ELSEN

JE'SElI MORRIS

WYATT LUKE




4th
5th
5th

[DIVIIROOKIE |75 |5 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIVIIROOKIE |85 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th

DIV Il OPEN 50 6 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

DIV Il OPEN 55 10 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il Open [60 ]13 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il Open [73 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV 1l Open [85 |2 [1st
2nd

[DIV Il Open [HWT [2 |1st
2nd

[DIV IIIROOKIE |55 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IIROOKIE 65 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IIIROOKIE |74 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IIIROOKIE |80 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

EMERY JOHNSON

MATTHEW SHELDON

DEANGELO NOLEN

CAMERON REIMOLD

SHANE BARNES

JACOB BURDETT

LOGAN MCGONIGAL

LOGAN REAGLE

TOMMY MCNUTT

JOSEPH JORDAN

BRADLEY GRAHAM

BRYSON BECKSTEIN

TANNER HAMILTON

BRADY POWERS

IAN STEARNS

BENNETT COVELL

SAWYER WOLFKIEL

TYLER ENTERLINE

HUDSON WOLBERT

KAYSOM MATARIA

JULIAN PNIEWSKI

JONATHAN ADAMSON

MARKEL HACKWELDER

ISAAC ROBERTS

HOYT LAZZAR

RYAN RUEBERGER

JACK MCDEVITT

TERRI JO THOMPSON

ETHAN SPRINGER

JOHN REED

JARED BISSELL

COLEMAN HUCK

CAMERON REIMOLD

BROCK MIDDLETON

CAMERON REIMOLD

JOE REDDECLIFF

JAYDEN GEHR

JOEY KLIMENKO

BREDEN LEWIS

IAN LOCH

JADYN THOMAS

ISIAH BROWN

TYLER MCELROY

DANAYA ALLEN

MADILYN ENTERLINE

HUNTER MCELROY

ADAM TERRY

JOHN HAKE

RAZHON OTT

JONATHAN JEWETT

ZATHAN BLISS

DAKOTA CUTSHALL




[DIVIIIROOKIE |88 2 1st
2nd
[DIV IIIROOKIE 113 2 1st
2nd
[DIV Il ROOKIE ~ |HWT 2 1st
2nd
[DIV 1Il OPEN [55 |2 [1st
2nd
[DIV 1Il OPEN [60 |2 [1st
2nd
[DIV 1Il OPEN [65 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV 1Il OPEN [72 |7 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV 1Il OPEN [79 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[DIV Il OPEN [s6 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[DIV Il OPEN [93 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
[DIV 11l OPEN [115 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
[DIV Il OPEN [HWT [3 |1st
2nd
3rd
[DIVIVROOKIE |63 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
[DIVIVROOKIE |77 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[DIVIVROOKIE [86 4 | 1st

2nd

RAZHON OTT

LUCAS ALDRICH

BRYAN EGETUE

CAMERON PHILLIPS

CAMERON PHILLIPS

LAWRENCE AUSTIN

CALEB ANDERSON

CODY CARPENTER

RUDY GENTILE

JODYN THOMAS

HUNTER COX

JOELLE SCOTT

DYLAN OBRIEN

ELIJAH BROSIUS

KEAGAN OLER

MATTHEW MYERS

JONATHAN BISSELL

JAXON COVELL

NOAH CUIC

LOGAN KENT

ALEX SMITH

JACOB CSONKA

CODY HAMILTON

NOAH ADAMSON

LANDEN WOLFKIEL

NATHAN STANTON

SHANE HAYDEN

VITO GENTILE

JOSHUA DIVENS

PARKER CHACE

XAVIER DOMBROWSKI

TUCKER STEINER

TEAGLE CALVIN

BRAXTON ZIRKLE

JACK SANGL

MYLES ROBERTSON

COLT SMITH

ALEX HACKWELDER

HUNTER GRANT

MASON TITUS

CAMERON MYERS

JOEY PETERSON

AARON REIFOR

SOOR PATEL

BLAYNE KNAUF

REGINALD OTT

JOHN WRIGHT

FRANK MCGUIGAN

TERRY BUFFINGTON

RYAN SHEA

CRAIG BUCKNER

RYAN HERR




3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[92

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[100

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[110

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[120

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[130

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[140

[2

[1st

2nd

[DIV IV OPEN

[HWT

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[1st

2nd

[MS

[97

[1st

2nd

[MS

[116

[1st

2nd

TRENTEN MCBRIDE-RICH

ZACHARY MCCARL

BRAYDON PORTER

OWEN MCDEVITT

NOAH CHRISTNER

SOOR PATEL

BLAYNE KNAUF

REGINALD OTT JR

ALEX RUEBERGER

HAYDEN BREST

HUNTER OLER

BRIGHTON ANDERSON

RAYMOND LITZ

ZACHARY DOUGHERTY

WYATT LAZZOR

LUKE GENTILE

SANTINO GENTILE

NATE STEARNS

JOJO PRZYBYCIEN

BROCK COVELL

CONNER MCCHESNEY

CONNOR DOEBERIENER

CRUE PARILLO

RILEY KNEELAND

HAYDEN ROBERTSON

ANDIE PRZYBYCIEN

ZACH CHACE

JEFF BRENNER

ISAAC MCGUIRE

RYAN WELKA

GAGE JOHNSTON

GABE KOFFER

BENETT HAYNE

ISAAC DREVES

ELIJAH COVINGTON

BRAYDEN MCFETRIDGE

BENNETT HAYNE

GABE KOFFER

KELYN BLOSSEY

CORBIN JOHNSTON

KREMEER THOMPSON

TRUSTIN JOBES

DREW WHEELING

ROME MCKNIGHT

DEVAUGHN NAPIER

AUSTIN SAVILLE

BLAKE KNAUF

MASON BATTLES

RILEY KNEELAND

MASON BATTLES

JAMALE CROCKETT
JONAH MILLER




3rd  NICK SORG
[MS [126 |2 [1st  DEJNIECHI FACCHIANO
2nd JOEL HUCK
3rd COLTON MILLER
(MS [141 |4 |[1st BRAELIN STEWART
2nd  JACK RIMPA
3rd COLE KARPINSKI
4th HUNTER TITUS
(MS [160 |4 [1st  KISHAWN HIGGINS
2nd  ASHTON HILLIARD
3rd  NICHOLAS EYNON
4th  AIDEN MIRANDA
(MS [179 |3 [1st  SEBASTIAN TITUS
2nd ANTHONY GENTLE
3rd DEVAUGHN NAPIER
(MS [195 |4 |[1st DORIAN CROSBY
2nd SEBASTIAN TITUS
3rd  JUSTIN LABOW
4th  ROY MCGIRR
(MS [HWT |2 [1st GAGE SUTTON
2nd ROSS SWARTZ




