The 3rd Annual Greenville Youth Wrestling Classic Dec. 17, 2016 AGE: Wt # in Wt PLACE:

AGE:	<u>Wt</u>	# in Wt class	<u>PLAC</u>	<u>CE:</u>		
DIV I	40	5	1st	JAYDEN MIDDENDORF		
			2nd	JACKSON KASUNIC		
			3rd	TRE'CIER CARR		
			4th	DAVID PIATT		
			5th	BRADY ANTHONY		
DIV I	45	7	1st	KAGAN PAINTER		
-	•	•	2nd	RAH'JOHN GRADY-SALTER		
			3rd	CHACE SEELINGER		
			4th	NICK STREET		
			5th	CARTER BICE		
			5th	CASEN FELL		
DIV I	50	7	1st	ISAIAH PAYNE		
,			2nd	ADRIAN MOYERS		
			3rd	ELLA KASUNIC		
			4th	CARTER MCGIRR		
			5th	DOMINIC DILLEY		
			5th	CARTER HUCK		
DIV I	57	7	1st	BRADY POWERS		
			2nd	TANNER WOLFKIEL		
			3rd	DALTON RAUR		
			4th	LIAM KINGSTON		
			5th	ETHAN PATTERSON		
			5th	JJ YEATS		
DIV I	66	3	1st	LANDON BRENIZER		
2			2nd	ANDREW ORGLEY		
			3rd	SCOTT SKALKALSKI		
DIV II ROOKIE	45	2	1st	BREVYN CEREMUGA		
BIV II IKOOKIL	10	_	2nd	MATTHEW RYSER		
DIV II ROOKIE	50	5	1st	TYLER ENTERLINE		
DIV II IXOOTALE	00		2nd	LUCIAN CARL		
			3rd	CHRISTOPHER ELLIOTT		
			4th	SAMUEL PRENATT		
			5th	JONAH DARBY		
DIV II ROOKIE	55	8	1st	BROCK PIATT		
2			2nd	ZACHARY VORISEK		
			3rd	BRADY SNYDER		
			4th	GAVIN YOUNG		
			5th	MARCHRIS MYERS		
			5th	LIAM DAVIS		
DIV II ROOKIE	60	9	1st	CAEL THURBER		
			2nd	GABE DAVIS		
			3rd	COLE AVERILL		
			4th	RYAN THORTON		
			5th	JOHN GRAHAM		
			5th	JOSH PERRING		
DIV II ROOKIE	70	7	1st	ELIJAH ELSEN		
-			2nd	JE'SEI MORRIS		
			3rd	WYATT LUKE		

			4th	EMERY JOHNSON
			5th	MATTHEW SHELDON
			5th	DEANGELO NOLEN
DIV II ROOKIE	75	5	1st	CAMERON REIMOLD
			2nd	SHANE BARNES
			3rd	JACOB BURDETT
			4th	LOGAN MCGONIGAL
			5th	LOGAN REAGLE
DIV II ROOKIE	85	4	1st	TOMMY MCNUTT
	•	•	2nd	JOSEPH JORDAN
			3rd	BRADLEY GRAHAM
			4th	BRYSON BECKSTEIN
DIV II OPEN	50	6	1st	TANNER HAMILTON
			2nd	BRADY POWERS
			3rd	IAN STEARNS
			4th	BENNETT COVELL
			5th	SAWYER WOLFKIEL
			6th	TYLER ENTERLINE
DIV II OPEN	55	10	1st	HUDSON WOLBERT
			2nd	KAYSOM MATARIA
			3rd	JULIAN PNIEWSKI
			4th	JONATHAN ADAMSON
			5th	MARKEL HACKWELDER
			5th	ISAAC ROBERTS
DIV II Open	60	13	1st	HOYT LAZZAR
-1-			2nd	RYAN RUEBERGER
			3rd	JACK MCDEVITT
			4th	TERRI JO THOMPSON
			5th	ETHAN SPRINGER
			5th	JOHN REED
DIV II Open	73	3	1st	JARED BISSELL
'			2nd	COLEMAN HUCK
			3rd	CAMERON REIMOLD
DIV II Open	85	2	1st	BROCK MIDDLETON
	•		2nd	CAMERON REIMOLD
DIV II Open	HWT	2	1st	JOE REDDECLIFF
	•		2nd	JAYDEN GEHR
DIV III ROOKIE	55	3	1st	JOEY KLIMENKO
		•	2nd	BREDEN LEWIS
			3rd	IAN LOCH
DIV III ROOKIE	65	3	1st	JADYN THOMAS
		-	2nd	ISIAH BROWN
			3rd	TYLER MCELROY
DIV III ROOKIE	74	4	1st	DANAYA ALLEN
			2nd	MADILYN ENTERLINE
			3rd	HUNTER MCELROY
			4th	ADAM TERRY
DIV III ROOKIE	80	5	1st	JOHN HAKE
	•	•	2nd	RAZHON OTT
			3rd	JONATHAN JEWETT
			4th	ZATHAN BLISS
			5th	DAKOTA CUTSHALL

DIV III ROOKIE	88	2	1st	RAZHON OTT
			2nd	LUCAS ALDRICH
DIV III ROOKIE	113	2	1st	BRYAN EGETUE
	_		2nd	CAMERON PHILLIPS
DIV III ROOKIE	HWT	2	1st	CAMERON PHILLIPS
	_		2nd	LAWRENCE AUSTIN
DIV III OPEN	55	2	1st	CALEB ANDERSON
			2nd	CODY CARPENTER
DIV III OPEN	60	2	1st	RUDY GENTILE
			2nd	JODYN THOMAS
DIV III OPEN	65	7	1st	HUNTER COX
			2nd	JOELLE SCOTT
			3rd	DYLAN OBRIEN
			4th	ELIJAH BROSIUS
			5th	KEAGAN OLER
DIV/III ODENI	7.4	—	5th	MATTHEW MYERS
DIV III OPEN	71	7	1st	JONATHAN BISSELL
			2nd	JAXON COVELL
			3rd	NOAH CUIC
			4th	LOGAN KENT
			5th	ALEX SMITH
DIV/III ODENI	70	5	5th	JACOB CSONKA
DIV III OPEN	79	5	1st	CODY HAMILTON
			2nd	NOAH ADAMSON
			3rd	LANDEN WOLFKIEL
			4th	NATHAN STANTON
DIV III OPEN	86	1	5th	SHANE HAYDEN
DIV III OPEN	00	4	1st 2nd	VITO GENTILE JOSHUA DIVENS
			3rd	PARKER CHACE
			4th	XAVIER DOMBROWSKI
DIV III OPEN	93	3	1st	TUCKER STEINER
DIV III OI LIV	30	J	2nd	TEAGLE CALVIN
			3rd	BRAXTON ZIRKLE
DIV III OPEN	115	7	1st	JACK SANGL
DIV III OI LIV	110	,	2nd	MYLES ROBERTSON
			3rd	COLT SMITH
			4th	ALEX HACKWELDER
			5th	HUNTER GRANT
			5th	MASON TITUS
DIV III OPEN	HWT	3	1st	CAMERON MYERS
			2nd	JOEY PETERSON
			3rd	AARON REIFOR
DIV IV ROOKIE	63	3	1st	SOOR PATEL
,		•	2nd	BLAYNE KNAUF
			3rd	REGINALD OTT
DIV IV ROOKIE	77	4	1st	JOHN WRIGHT
			2nd	FRANK MCGUIGAN
			3rd	TERRY BUFFINGTON
			4th	RYAN SHEA
DIV IV ROOKIE	86	4	1st	CRAIG BUCKNER
			2nd	RYAN HERR

		3rd	TRENTEN MCBRIDE-RICH
		4th	ZACHARY MCCARL
DIV IV OPEN	65	6 1st	BRAYDON PORTER
		2nd	OWEN MCDEVITT
		3rd	NOAH CHRISTNER
		4th	SOOR PATEL
		5th	BLAYNE KNAUF
-		6th	REGINALD OTT JR
DIV IV OPEN	70	3 1st	ALEX RUEBERGER
		2nd	HAYDEN BREST
_		3rd	HUNTER OLER
DIV IV OPEN	75	3 1st	BRIGHTON ANDERSON
		2nd	RAYMOND LITZ
		3rd	ZACHARY DOUGHERTY
DIV IV OPEN	84	7 1st	WYATT LAZZOR
		2nd	LUKE GENTILE
		3rd	SANTINO GENTILE
		4th	NATE STEARNS
		5th	JOJO PRZYBYCIEN
		5th	BROCK COVELL
DIV IV OPEN	92	3 1st	CONNER MCCHESNEY
		2nd	CONNOR DOEBERIENER
		3rd	CRUE PARILLO
DIV IV OPEN	100	8 1st	RILEY KNEELAND
		2nd	HAYDEN ROBERTSON
		3rd	ANDIE PRZYBYCIEN
		4th	ZACH CHACE
		5th	JEFF BRENNER
[==::=:===::		5th	ISAAC MCGUIRE
DIV IV OPEN	110	5 1st	RYAN WELKA
		2nd	GAGE JOHNSTON
		3rd	GABE KOFFER
		4th	BENETT HAYNE
DIVIN/ODEN	400	5th	ISAAC DREVES
DIV IV OPEN	120	4 1st	ELIJAH COVINGTON
		2nd	BRAYDEN MCFETRIDGE
		3rd	BENNETT HAYNE
DIVIVODEN	400	4th	GABE KOFFER
DIV IV OPEN	130	1st	KELYN BLOSSEY
		2nd	CORBIN JOHNSTON
DIV IV OPEN	4.40	3rd	KREMEER THOMPSON
DIV IV OPEN	140	2 1st	TRUSTIN JOBES
DIVIVODEN	LIMIT	2nd	DREW WHEELING ROME MCKNIGHT
DIV IV OPEN	HWT	3 1st	
		2nd	DEVAUGHN NAPIER
MC	90	3rd	AUSTIN SAVILLE
MS	89	2 1st	BLAKE KNAUF
MC	07	2nd	MASON BATTLES
MS	97	2 1st	RILEY KNEELAND
MC	116	2nd 3 1st	MASON BATTLES
MS	116		JAMALE CROCKETT
		2nd	JONAH MILLER

			3rd	NICK SORG
MC	400	0		
MS	126	2	1st	DEJNIECHI FACCHIANO
			2nd	JOEL HUCK
			3rd	COLTON MILLER
MS	141	4	1st	BRAELIN STEWART
			2nd	JACK RIMPA
			3rd	COLE KARPINSKI
			4th	HUNTER TITUS
MS	160	4	1st	KISHAWN HIGGINS
,			2nd	ASHTON HILLIARD
			3rd	NICHOLAS EYNON
			4th	AIDEN MIRANDA
MS	179	3	1st	SEBASTIAN TITUS
•	·	,	2nd	ANTHONY GENTLE
			3rd	DEVAUGHN NAPIER
MS	195	4	1st	DORIAN CROSBY
•	·	,	2nd	SEBASTIAN TITUS
			3rd	JUSTIN LABOW
			4th	ROY MCGIRR
MS	HWT	2	1st	GAGE SUTTON
,			2nd	ROSS SWARTZ